
Total

POS
COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER
CLASS REGION R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2

1 Graigen Nel 17212 25 300cc EC 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 126

2 Malcolm Burrows 2677 28 Hist EC 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 118

3 Remi van den Berg 6485 69 Hist EC 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 0 0 99

4 Richard Hawkins 2537 41 PSP EC 8 8 8 0 0 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 97

5 Chad Bilsbury 12852 184 PSP EC 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 90

6 Bernard Els 3940 5 Hist EC 0 0 0 9 9 8 8 0 8 8 8 10 9 77

7 Oliver McKay 17530 11 300cc EC 0 0 0 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 73

8 Wade Wright 4804 958 600cc EC 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 0 66

9 Louis van Wyk 24292 68 600cc EC 0 0 0 10 10 8 8 0 8 8 8 0 0 60

10 Chris Webster 11123 47 600cc EC 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 9 0 0 58

11 Melt Koekemoer 16735 44 PSP EC 10 10 10 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

12 Kevern Farley 5964 58 PSP EC 9 9 9 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

13 Glen Elliott 7265 10 Hist EC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 8 0 29

14 Ruche Moodley 2053 21 300cc EC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20

15 William Kew 2311 184 Hist EC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 0 0 18

2020 AMSC MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

16-Feb 07-Mar 19-Sep-20 24-Oct-20 28-Nov-20



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER

RACE 

NUMBER Class REGION R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2

1 Malcolm Burrows 2677 28 Hist EC 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 118

2 Remi van den Berg 6485 69 Hist EC 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 0 0 99

3 Bernard Els 3940 5 Hist EC 0 0 0 9 9 8 8 0 8 8 8 10 9 77

4 Glen Elliott 7265 10 Hist EC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 8 0 29

5 William Kew 2311 184 Hist EC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 6 0 0 18

1 3 3 5 3

1 Graigen Nel 17212 25 300cc EC 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 126

2 Oliver McKay 17530 11 300cc EC 0 0 0 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 73

3 Ruche Moodley 2053 21 300cc EC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 20

2 2 2 2 2

1 Malcolm Burrows 2677 28 Masters EC 10 9 9 0 0 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 103

2 Richard Hawkins 2537 41 Masters EC 8 8 8 0 0 8 8 9 6 6 6 7 8 82

3 Remi van den Berg 6485 69 Masters EC 9 10 10 0 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 0 0 79

4 William Kew 2311 184 Masters EC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 9 9 39

5 Glen Elliott 7265 10 Masters EC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 8 8 0 32

3 0 3 5 4

1 Richard Hawkins 2537 41 PSP EC 8 8 8 0 0 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 97

2 Chad Bilsbury 12852 184 PSP EC 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 90

3 Melt Koekemoer 16735 44 PSP EC 10 10 10 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

4 Kevern Farley 5964 58 PSP EC 9 9 9 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

3 3 2 2 2

1 Jaco Scholtz 12196 22 Unli EC 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

0 1 0 0 0

1 Wade Wright 4804 958 600cc EC 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 0 66

2 Louis van Wyk 24292 68 600cc EC 0 0 0 10 10 8 8 0 8 8 8 0 0 60

3 Chris Webster 11123 47 600cc EC 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10 9 9 0 0 58

0 1 2 3 1

2020 AMSC MOTORCYCLE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

24-Oct-2007-Mar 19-Sep-2008-Feb

Total

28-Nov-20


